FO
O
T
VA
LV
ES
- 222 -
125FV SERIES

Inlet Size Model Add’l
Dash Seat Dash Perf Mesh
125FVIB Series Ordering Code
Dash - Position 5
Model - Position 6 -12
125FVIB - CI Body,
Bz Disc, Metal Seat
Seat - Position 13
M - Metal
Dash - Position 14
Inlet Size* - Position 1 - 4
0200 -   2"
0250 -   21⁄2"
0300 -   3"
0400 -   4"
0500 -   5"
0600 -   6"
0800 -   8"
1000 - 10"
1200 - 12"
1400 - 14"
1600 - 16"
1800 - 18"
PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE CHART
ASME B16.1
250
200
150
100
50
0
250 300 350200150100500-50
125# CI  14”-18”
125# CI  2”-12”
EP
D
M
 O
-R
in
g
Perf - Position 15
304SS Material1
1 - 1/32"
B - 3/64"
4 - 1/8" (std)
2 - 1/16"
3 - 3/32"
5 - 5/32"
6 - 3/16"
7 - 7/32"
8 - 1/4"
9 - 3/8"
Additional Mesh - Position 16
Leave Blank
If Not Required
1 - 10
2 - 20
3 - 30
4 - 40
5 - 50
6 - 60
7 - 70
8 - 80
9 - 90
FO
O
T
VA
LV
ES
- 223 -
125FV SERIES